
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= USA FINANCIAL
SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1990;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199001090000
08330

01/09/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATO,
MICHAEL &
DONNA

24 471

199001310000
30630

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

24 645

199001310000
31040

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRY, JOHN
E. & MARY J.

24 649

199006130001
69120

06/13/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
ETHEL

25 718

199008060002
27070

08/06/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
CARRIE

26 144

199009140002
70080

09/14/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRY, JOHN
E. & MARY

26 540

199009210002
76540

09/21/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
MALCOLM &
BARBARA

26 588

199004020000
90490

04/02/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
MALCOLM &
BARBARA

25 68

199004120001
03890

04/12/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KLEIN, JOHN
& ANITA

25 203

199011260003
39460

11/26/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATO,
MICHAEL L. &
DONNA

26 978


