Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= USA FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001090000 08330	01/09/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATO, MICHAEL & DONNA	24	471				
199001310000 30630	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B.	24	645				
199001310000 31040	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRY, JOHN E. & MARY J.	24	649				
199006130001 69120	06/13/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, ETHEL	25	718				
199008060002 27070	08/06/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, CARRIE	26	144				
199009140002 70080	09/14/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRY, JOHN E. & MARY	26	540				
199009210002 76540	09/21/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, MALCOLM & BARBARA	26	588				
199004020000 90490	04/02/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, MALCOLM & BARBARA	25	68				
199004120001 03890	04/12/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KLEIN, JOHN & ANITA	25	203				
199011260003 39460	11/26/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATO, MICHAEL L. & DONNA	26	978				